
NAME NUMBER DOLLARS
CD XXX45336 739,242.96$                 
CD XXXX45679 585,435.10$                 
CD xxx5135 799,376.87$                 
CD xxx5069 3,212,272.30$              
CD XXX5930 502,292.45$                 
CD XXX5923 2,010,088.82$              
PEOPLES SAVINGS xxx20104 50,000.00$                   
CD XXX45418 -$                              
CD XXX46072 704,750.21$                 
CD XXX45567 509,432.36$                 
PEOPLES NOW 2,262,212.43$              

CASH ON HAND 300.00$                        

TOTAL: 11,375,403.50$      

TOTAL GENERAL MVGT SEOJSW
F & M NOW    
PEOPLES NOW 198.44$             160.74$                        17.86$           19.84$            
CDARS xxx1027     
CDxxx5069 2,725.92$          2,208.00$                     245.33$         272.59$          
ROAD BOND 2.12$                 2.12$                            -$               -$                
CD xxx5135 508.87$             412.18$                        45.80$           50.89$            
CD XXX45336 501.94$             406.58$                        45.17$           50.19$            
CD XXX45418     
CD XXX45567 281.08$             227.67$                        25.30$           28.11$            
CD XXX45930 213.21$             172.70$                        19.19$           21.32$            
CD XXX45923 938.52$             760.20$                        84.47$           93.85$            
CD XXX46072 299.15$             242.31$                        26.92$           29.92$            
CD XXX045679 273.34$             221.41$                        24.60$           27.33$            

TOTALS: 5,942.59$          4,813.91$                     534.64$         594.04$          

INVESTMENT BOARD:
 MARILYN BOND

GARY ROSSITER

VIRGIL THOMPSON

THE NOBLE COUNTY INVESTMENT BOAR            ARD MET ON JAN. 30,2014. THE ABOVE REPORT WAS
DISCUSSED AND APPROVED ALONG WITH THE INVESTMENT INTEREST QUOTE SHEET.

THIS REPORT WILL BE EMAILED TO THE STATE TREASURER.

MONTHLY SUMMARY OF INVESTMENTS



DATE NAME INVESTED MINUS TOTAL INVESTED

2013 BALANCE FROM 2012 8,366,237.20
1/2/13 8,366,237.20           

1/11/13 CD 6021045418 237.58              8,366,474.78           
1/11/13 CD 6021045336 496.71              8,366,971.49           
1/11/13 CDARS 3,861.06           8,370,832.55           
1/11/13 CD 6021045679 271.15              8,371,103.70           
1/11/13 CD 6021045069 2,691.67           8,373,795.37           
1/11/13 CD 6021045567 278.69              8,374,074.06           
1/24/13 CD 6021045135 504.62              8,374,578.68           
1/31/13 CDARS 3,744.30           8,378,322.98           
1/31/13 CDARS TO PEOPLES 1,831,473.34     6,546,849.64           
2/1/13 CD 6021045930 500,000.00       7,046,849.64           
2/1/13 CD 6021045923 2,000,000.00    9,046,849.64           

2/26/13 CD 6021045418 238.29              9,047,087.93           
2/26/13 CD 6021045679 271.97              9,047,359.90           
2/26/13 CD 6021045567 279.41              9,047,639.31           
2/26/13 CD 6021045336 498.28              9,048,137.59           
2/26/13 CD 6021045069 2,701.10           9,050,838.69           
2/26/13 CD 6021045135 505.39              9,051,344.08           
3/11/13 CD 6021045418 215.30              9,051,559.38           
3/11/13 CD 6021045679 245.77              9,051,805.15           
3/11/13 CD 6021045567 252.51              9,052,057.66           
3/11/13 CD 6021045336 450.36              9,052,508.02           
3/11/13 CD 6021045069 2,441.77           9,054,949.79           
3/11/13 CD 6021045930 191.78              9,055,141.57           
3/11/13 CD 6021045923 843.84              9,055,985.41           
3/25/13 CD 6021045135 456.77              9,056,442.18           
4/3/13 CD 6021045069 2,705.46           9,059,147.64           
4/3/13 CD 6021045418 238.44              9,059,386.08           

TOTAL INVESTED  2013



4/5/13 CD 6021045923 934.64              9,060,320.72           
4/5/13 CD 6021045336 498.92              9,060,819.64           
4/5/13 CD 6021045679 272.21              9,061,091.85           
4/5/13 CD 6021045930 212.41              9,061,304.26           

4/15/13 CD 6021045567 279.71              9,061,583.97           
4/29/13 CD 6021045135 506.00              9,062,089.97           
5/6/13 CD 6021046072 288.53              9,062,378.50           
5/6/13 CD 6021045930 205.65              9,062,584.15           
5/6/13 CD 6021045923 904.91              9,063,489.06           
5/6/13 CD 6021045679 263.55              9,063,752.61           
5/6/13 CD 6021045336 483.16              9,064,235.77           
5/6/13 CD 6021045069 2,620.41           9,066,856.18           

5/13/13 CD 6021045567 270.83              9,067,127.01           
5/29/13 CD 6021045135 489.99              9,067,617.00           
6/10/13 CD 6021045679 272.46              9,067,889.46           
6/10/13 CD 6021045336 499.59              9,068,389.05           
6/10/13 CD 6021045069 2,709.99           9,071,099.04           
6/10/13 CD 6021045930 212.59              9,071,311.63           
6/10/13 CD 6021046072 298.27              9,071,609.90           
6/10/13 CD 6021045923 935.50              9,072,545.40           
6/10/13 CD 6021045567 280.01              9,072,825.41           
7/8/13 CD 6021045923 905.75              9,073,731.16           
7/8/13 CD 6021045336 483.80              9,074,214.96           
7/8/13 CD 6021045679 263.80              9,074,478.76           
7/8/13 CD 6021045069 2,624.80           9,077,103.56           
7/8/13 CD 6021046072 288.78              9,077,392.34           
7/8/13 CD 6021045930 205.82              9,077,598.16           

7/11/13 CD 6021045567 271.13              9,077,869.29           
6/24/13 CD 6021045135 506.64              9,078,375.93           
7/25/13 CD 6021045135 490.61              9,078,866.54           
8/7/13 CD 6021045679 272.71              9,079,139.25           
8/7/13 CD 6021045336 500.26              9,079,639.51           



8/7/13 CD 6021045069 2,714.52           9,082,354.03           
8/7/13 CD 6021045930 212.77              9,082,566.80           
8/7/13 CD 6021046072 298.52              9,082,865.32           
8/7/13 CD 6021045923 936.36              9,083,801.68           

8/14/13 CD 6021045567 280.31              9,084,081.99           
8/23/13 CD 6021045135 507.27              9,084,589.26           
9/11/13 CD 6021045679 272.84              9,084,862.10           
9/11/13 CD 6021045336 500.60              9,085,362.70           
9/11/13 CD 6021045069 2,716.82           9,088,079.52           
9/11/13 CD 6021045930 212.86              9,088,292.38           
9/11/13 CD 6021046072 298.65              9,088,591.03           
9/11/13 CD 6021045923 936.80              9,089,527.83           
9/11/13 CD 6021045567 280.47              9,089,808.30           
9/24/13 CD 6021045135 507.59              9,090,315.89           
10/7/13 CD 6021045069 2,631.42           9,092,947.31           
10/7/13 CD 6021045930 206.08              9,093,153.39           
10/7/13 CD 6021046072 289.14              9,093,442.53           
10/7/13 CD 6021045923 907.00              9,094,349.53           
10/9/13 CD 6021045336 484.78              9,094,834.31           
10/9/13 CD 6021045679 264.16              9,095,098.47           

10/11/13 CD 6021045567 271.57              9,095,370.04           
10/23/13 CD 6021045135 491.53              9,095,861.57           
11/6/13 CD 6021045336 501.27              9,096,362.84           

11/18/13 CD 6021045679 273.09              9,096,635.93           
11/18/13 CD 6021045567 280.77              9,096,916.70           
11/18/13 CD 6021045069 2,721.37           9,099,638.07           
11/18/13 CD 6021045930 213.03              9,099,851.10           
11/18/13 CD 6021046072 298.90              9,100,150.00           
11/18/13 CD 6021045923 937.66              9,101,087.66           
11/25/13 CD 6021045135 508.23              9,101,595.89           
12/5/13 CD 6021045923 907.84              9,102,503.73           
12/5/13 CD 6021045069 2,635.82           9,105,139.55           



12/5/13 CD 6021046072 289.38              9,105,428.93           
12/5/13 CD 6021045930 206.25              9,105,635.18           
12/6/13 CD 6021045336 485.43              9,106,120.61           
12/6/13 CD 6021045679 264.41              9,106,385.02           

12/11/13 CD 6021045567 271.87              9,106,656.89           
12/23/13 CD 6021045135 492.15              9,107,149.04           



BOUGHT12-3-12  DUE  12-3-14   RATE  .55
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2014 585,161.76$        -$               -$             
      

01/10/14 273.34$               273.34$          221.41$       24.60 27.33$       
      
       
       
      
         
      
       
      
      
      
   

TOTALS: 585,435.10$        273.34$          221.41$       24.60$        27.33$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045679



    



BOUGHT 8-9-12  DUE   8-9-14   RATE  .65
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2014 509,151.28$       -$               -$             
01/17/14 281.08$              281.08$          227.67$       25.30 28.11$       

      
      
         
       
      
      
         
       
        
      
      

 

TOTALS: 509,432.36$       281.08$          227.67$       25.30$        28.11$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045567



    



BOUGHT 6-4-12  DUE    6-4-14   RATE  .80
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2014 738,741.02$      -$              -$             
      

01/10/14 501.94$             501.94$        406.58$       45.17 50.19$       
        
      
      
        
      
       
        
      
       
      
     

  
  

TOTALS: 739,242.96$      501.94$        406.58$        50.19$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045336



    



BOUGHT 3-2-12  DUE    3-2-14   RATE  1.00
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2013 3,209,546.38$    -$              -$             
      

01/10/14 2,725.92$           2,725.92$     2,208.00$    245.33 272.59$     
      
      
       
        
       
        
      
      
      
      

 

TOTALS: 3,212,272.30$    2,725.92$     2,208.00$    245.33$      272.59$     

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045069



    



BOUGHT2-1-13  DUE    8-1-14   RATE  .500
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2014 502,079.24$           -$              -$             
01/10/14 213.21$                  213.21$        172.70$       19.19 21.32$       

      
      
       
      
       
        
      
      
      

TOTALS: 502,292.45$           213.21$        172.70$       19.19$        21.32$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045930



    



BOUGHT 4-2-13 DUE    4-2-15   RATE  .500
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2013 704,451.06$           -$              -$             
01/10/14 299.15$                  299.15$        242.31$       26.92 29.92$       

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

TOTALS: 704,750.21$           299.15$        242.31$       26.92$        29.92$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021046072



    



BOUGHT2-1-13  DUE   1-2-15   RATE  .55
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2014 2,009,150.30$        -$              -$             
01/10/14 938.52$                  938.52$        760.20$       84.47 93.85$       

      
       
       
       
       
       
        
      
      

 

TOTALS: 2,010,088.82$        938.52$        760.20$       84.47$        93.85$       

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045923



    



                                       BOUGHT  3-22-12 DUE  3-22-14     .75% interest
2014 INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

 798,868.00$     -                -            
1/24/14 508.87              508.87          412.18       45.80       50.89         

      
       
      
      
        
      
      
        
       
       
      

TOTALS: 799,376.87       508.87          412.18       45.80       50.89         

PEOPLES CD 6021045135



  



DATE DEPOSIT GENERAL INTEREST CO NAME WITHDRAWAL
2013 -$              -$            ECLIPSE  keep these Marilyn

10/12/11 50,000.00$   -$            RESOURCES
1/10/14 2.12$           1.30$   11/5/2011

  2.05$   12/5/2011
  2.12 5-Jan-12
  2.12 2-Feb-12
  1.98 03/02/12
  2.12 3-Apr-12
   2.05 5-May-12
  2.12 06/06/12
  2.05 07/05/12
    2.12 08/06/12
  2.12 05-Sep-12
  2.05 12-Oct-12
  2.12 05-Nov-12

2.05 12/12/12
2.12 1/11/13
2.12 2/26/13

TOTALS: 50,000.00$   2.12$           0.00 1.92 3/11/13
2.12 4/3/13
2.05 5/6/13
2.12 6/10/13
2.05 7/8/13
2.12 8/7/13
2.12 9/11/13
2.05 10/7/13
2.12 11/6/13
2.05 12/5/13
2.14 1/10/14

ROAD BOND SAVING ACCT 4021020104



DATE TOTAL INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SEOJSW
2014

1/10/14 198.44        198.44       160.74       17.86       19.84       
      
       
      
      
      
        
       
      
      
      
      
 

TOTALS: 198.44        198.44       160.74       17.86       19.84       -          

PEOPLES NOW 1500368  & 2400014
TRANSIT # 04420205  PHONE 1-800-374-6123 ext 7215 SANDY DELONG



DATE INTERESGENERAL MVGT INTEREST MONTH
2013 -$       -$            -$          

24-Jan-13 0.90$      0.81$          0.09$        
6-Jul-13 4.73$      4.34$          0.39$        

TOTALS: 5.63$      5.15$          0.48$        

F & M PAYROLL CHECKING NOW



DATE NAME TOTALS GENERAL MVGT SEOJSW
2014

01/10/14 PEOPLES NOW 198.44$            160.74$         17.86$          19.84$         
01/10/14 ROAD BOND 2.12$                2.12$             
01/10/14 CD 6021045923 938.52$            760.20$         84.47$          93.85$         
01/10/14 CD 6021045069 2,725.92$         2,208.00$      245.33$        272.59$       
01/10/14 CD 6021046072 299.15$            242.31$         26.92$          29.92$         
01/10/14 CD 6021045930 213.21$            172.70$         19.19$          21.32$         
01/10/14 CD 6021045336 501.94$            406.58$         45.17$          50.19$         
01/10/14 CD 6021045679 273.34$            221.41$         24.60$          27.33$         
01/17/14 CD 6021045567 281.08$            227.67$         25.30$          28.11$         
01/24/14 CD 6021045135 508.87$            412.18$         45.80$          50.89$         

RUN YEARLY 12-31

TOTALS: 5,942.59$         4,813.91$      534.64$        594.04$       

INTEREST TOTALS 2012



BOUGHT 7-2-12  DUE   4-2-13   RATE  .40
INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

2013 701,171.28$           -$              -$             
01/11/13 237.58$                  237.58$        182.94$       26.14 28.50$       
02/26/13 238.29$                  238.29$        190.63$       23.83 23.83$       
03/11/13 215.30$                  215.30$        185.14$       15.08 15.08$       
04/03/13 238.44$                  238.44$        190.76$       23.84 23.84$       

TOTALS: 929.61$        749.47$       88.89$        91.25$       

CASHED AND BOUGHT AT PEOPLES  6021046072

PEOPLES BANK  # 6021045418



    



                                       BOUGHT  2-4-10 DUE  1-31-13     2.49/2.52% interest
2013 INTEREST GENERAL MVGT SESW

1,823,867.98$     -                  -               
January 11, 2013 3,861.06              3,861.06         2,973.02      424.72      463.32     
January 31, 2013 3,744.30              3,744.30         2,883.12      411.88      449.30     

TOTALS: 7,605.36         5,856.14      836.60      912.62     

F&M  CDARS  1009431027 (CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT ACCOUNT REGISTRY SERVICE
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